ROLLNUM  REGNUM

13600 713-14-1187
13601 9797-2017-1587
13602 814-14-307
13603 9797-2017-1588
13604 714-13-616
13605 9114-11-215
13606 4126-14-239
13607 9797-2017-1589
13608 9797-2017-1590
13609 714-14-808
13610 814-14-272
13611 9797-2017-1591
13612 9797-2017-1592
13613 716-14-1278
13614 2112-14-568
13615 716-14-1288
13616 9797-2017-1594
13617 9797-2017-1595
13618 9797-2017-1586
13619 412-14-2090
13620 716-14-1310
13621 716-14-458
13622 9797-2017-1597
13623 811-14-146
8311 714-13-639
8312 PU(P)2016-2342

NAME

NAVJOT KAUR
RHYTHM PANWAR
RAJWINDER KAUR
CHANDA BHARTI
HARPREET KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
JASLEEN KAUR BEDI
PYUSHI
RUPINDERIJIT KAUR
MANSI LUTHRA
HARWINDER KAUR
GURPINDER KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
BIRKAMAL KAUR
MANISHA
NAVDEEP KAUR
JASMEEN DHIMAN
SIMRAN

NAVJOT KAUR

SIMRANJEET KAUR MANKOO

KAISANVEER SINGH
JASVIR KAUR

ANJALI RATTAN
VIKRAMJEET SINGH
SONU SINGH
JASHANPREET SINGH

FNAME

JUGRAJ SINGH
RAMESH CHAND
PREM SINGH
JHARANDHAN
DARSHAN SINGH
MAJOR SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH BEDI
RAJESH KUMAR WADHERA
JAGTAR SINGH
VED PARKASH
BALWINDER SINGH
MANPREET SINGH
MANJEET SINGH
SUKHBIR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
KULWANT SINGH
BALVINDER SINGH
SADH RAM
BIKRAMJIT SINGH
LAL SINGH

AJIT SINGH
BALKARAN SINGH
TARLOK RAJ
MEHERBAN SINGH
MAJOR SINGH
JARMAL SINGH

MNAME
KAWALJEET KAUR
PREEN

JASBIR KAUR
PARVATI DEVI
PARMINDER KAUR
DARSHAN KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR BEDI
RAJNI WADHEREA
PARAMIIT KAUR
SUNITA RANI
PARMIIT KAUR
AVTAR KAUR
SIMARJEET KAUR
LALITA

SAVITA

JASPAL KAUR
SUKHVINDER KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
SAPNA RATTAN
PRABHJOT KAUR
SAROJ BALA
GURMEET KAUR

396
366
359
381
358
374
475
473
433
488
451
433
0 ABSENT
356
365
348
438
358
412
464
387
328
411
378
308
339

7.04
6.27
6.15
6.54
6.35
6.54
8.12
8.12
7.54
8.50
8.00
7.69
0.00
6.15
6.35
6.08
7.73
6.27
7.23
8.31
6.85
5.85
7.23
6.54
5.32
5.93

GTOTRESULT SGPA CGPA RDATE

7.04 12.06.2018
6.27 12.06.2018
6.15 12.06.2018
6.54 12.06.2018
6.35 12.06.2018
6.54 12.06.2018
8.12 12.06.2018
8.12 12.06.2018
7.54 12.06.2018
8.50 12.06.2018
8.00 12.06.2018
7.69 12.06.2018
0.00 12.06.2018
6.15 12.06.2018
6.35 12.06.2018
6.08 12.06.2018
7.73 12.06.2018
6.27 12.06.2018
7.23 12.06.2018
8.31 12.06.2018
6.85 12.06.2018
5.85 12.06.2018
7.23 12.06.2018
6.54 12.06.2018
5.32 12.06.2018
5.93 12.06.2018



